.
Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 20
Cisco Catalyst 3560 v2 Series Switches
Product Overview
The Cisco® Catalyst® 3560 v2 Series (Figure 1) is the next-generation energy-efficient Layer 3 fast Ethernet
switches. This new series of switches supports Cisco EnergyWise technology, which enables companies to measure
and manage power consumption of network infrastructure and network-attached devices, thereby reducing their

● Cisco Packaged SMARTnet support
program, available through resellers
Ordering Information
Table 7 gives ordering information for the Cisco Catalyst 3560 v2 Series switches.
Table 7. Ordering Information for Cisco Catalyst 3560 v2 Series Switches
Part Numbers Description
WS-C3560V2-24TS-S ● 24 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 2 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet ports
● 1RU fixed-configuration, multilayer switch
● IPv6
● IP Base software feature set
WS-C3560V2-24TS-SD ● 24 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 2 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet ports
● 1RU fixed-configuration, multilayer switch
● IPv6
● IP Base software feature set
● DC power supply
WS-C3560V2-24TS-E ● 24 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 2 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet ports
● 1RU fixed-configuration, multilayer switch
● IPv6
● IP Services software feature set
WS-C3560V2-48TS-S ● 48 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 4 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet ports
● 1RU fixed-configuration, multilayer switch
● IPv6
● IP Base software feature set
WS-C3560V2-48TS-E ● 48 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 4 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet ports
● 1RU fixed-configuration, multilayer switch
● IPv6
● IP Services software feature set
WS-C3560V2-24PS-S ● 24 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 2 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet ports
● 370W available for PoE, allowing 15.4W to all ports
● 1RU fixed-configuration, multilayer switch
● IPv6
● IP Base software feature set
WS-C3560V2-24PS-E ● 24 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 2 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet ports
● 370W available for PoE, allowing 15.4W to all ports
● 1RU fixed-configuration, multilayer switch
● IPv6
● IP Services software feature set
Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 18 of 20
WS-C3560V2-48PS-S ● 48 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 4 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet ports
● 370W available for PoE, allowing full 15.4W for up to 24 ports
● 1RU fixed-configuration, multilayer switch
● IPv6
● IP Base software feature set
WS-C3560V2-48PS-E ● 48 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 4 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet ports
● 370W available for PoE, allowing full 15.4W for up to 24 ports
● 1RU fixed-configuration, multilayer switch
● IPv6
● IP Base software feature set
WS-C3560V2-48PS-SM ● 3-pack of WS-C3560V2-48PS-S
● 48 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 4 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet ports
● 370W available for PoE, allowing full 15.4W for up to 24 ports
● IP Base software feature set
● Includes 3 sets of mechanical accessory kits and power cords